

ROBERT BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING

12050 Woodward Avenue - Highland Park, Michigan 48203

Telephone: 313.252.0050

Carlton Clyburn, Council President

Rodney Patrick, Council President Pro Tem

Norma Lewis, Council Member District 1

Kendrich Bates, Council Member District 2

Derrick Armstrong, Council Member District 3

CITY OF HIGH LAND PARK
2019 JAN 2 RM 10 14
RECEIVED 3

REGULAR MEETING OF THE HIGHLAND PARK CITY COUNCIL CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS 2nd FLOOR ROBERT B. BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING 12050 WOODWARD AVENUE

Monday, January 6, 2020

7:00 p.m.

MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of the Highland Park City Council is to implement the City Charter and to make legislative decisions that provide for good Government, public peace, health, safety, and prosperity for the City.

AGENDA

- I. Opening Ceremonies
- II. Roll Call
- III. Approval of Agenda
- IV. Approval of Minutes

CITIZENS PARTICIPATION

A citizen may speak for no more than two (2) minutes on any item which appears on this agenda.

V. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Resolution to issue RFP to solicit bids from developers for three parcels of property owned by the City of Highland Park.

VI. POLICE

Resolution to approve the Collective Bargaining Agreement between the City of Highland Park and the Highland Park Police Command Officers Association - Teamsters Local 214.

VIII. PUBLIC WORKS

Resolution to complete Highland Park City Hall office renovations for a cost not to exceed \$19,500.

CITY COUNCIL AFFAIRS

CITIZENS PARTICIPATION

A citizen may speak for no more than two (2) minutes on any subject pertaining to the City of Highland Park.

ADJOURNMENT		
Moved by	Supported by	